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Diary Dates 

Please see below the Spring term diary dates. 

We will endeavour to keep to these dates, however small changes may occur closer to the time. 
 

 

 

 

Date Event

Monday 8th January School closed to pupils - Inset day

Tuesday 9th January School opens for Spring Term

Tuesday 9th January Y4 Swimming (x5 weeks)

Thursday 11th January Young Voices

Monday 15th January Academy Photographers - Class groups

Monday 15th January Deadline for reception applications

Wednesday 17th January Y2 and Y6 SATS information evening 6pm

Monday 12th February-Friday 16th February Half term

Thursday 1st Feb English Afternoon and evening  9-10am & 6-7pm

Tuesday 6th February Safer internet day

Friday 9th February Watch me learn 9am

Tuesday 20th February Y3 Swimming (x5 weeks)

Tuesday 5th March Parent Target meeting (in person) 3.30-6pm

Wednesday 6th March Parent Target meeting (school cloud) 5.30-8pm

Thursday 7th March World book day

Friday 8th March Foundation stage - Mother day activities 

Friday 8th March Mother day breakfast

Friday 8th March Mothers day Liturgy

WC Monday 11th March Science Week

Tuesday 12th March Y1 phonics information session (phonics screen) 3.30pm & 5.30pm

Tuesday 19th March Foundation stage Easter bonnet parade

Wednesday 20th March Dance 24

Thursday 21st March End of term assembly

Friday 22nd March Stations of the Cross Liturgy

Friday 22nd March School closes 
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